
PROGRAM BATCH COURSE ENRNO NAME
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552338952 V BALAJI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552359831 PENMETSA PRASAD RAJU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551360247 ARUN.V.B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2450103451 VINCENT JOHN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552870538 AKSHAY KUMAR
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551292970 DANISH AHMAD
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551359821 REESHMA MARIYAM S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551293792 LIYANA FATHIMA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551562947 JYOTHI PRIYA J M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552870517 S.V.NITHYA SHREE
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551357217 SABA AFREEN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551279069 MRIGANKA SHEKHAR SARMAH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2450925324 DEEPAK R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552338905 SIVAPRIYA A P
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2450828828 SURYA KUMAR K K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552970943 SHIBOO K C
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2301114276 KOKILA S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2452378761 KHUDRATH ULLAH KHAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2300179462 MYTHRI .V
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2550591426 HARSHITHA D
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2351191031 SUMAYYA YASMEEN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552944707 TEJASWINI J B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551294778 AFROZ BEGUM S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2553038250 AISHWARYA B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551293072 BADAL ANIL AUGUSTINE
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552336760 VIJAYANARASIMHA C
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551359436 SANJAY R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551359950 VIGNESH N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551294926 RITIKA GOEL
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2350086279 BHASKAR V
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551295305 KEERTHANA.G
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551359858 PRASHANT PANDEY
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552339244 ANASWARA SUBHASH T
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551940815 DEEKSHA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551278817 SANDRA JOB
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551279599 SUSHANT RANJAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552870775 DEBJANI SEN GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2552338314 ANANYA .P. KELADI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL216 2551357011 ANJALI KUSHWAHA
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MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551360416 PRIYADHARSHINI G
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551278870 ABHIGNA C K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2550303345 AMRITA R RANE
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2501618649 GOVINDHA RAJ R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551356083 PRISCILLA RACHEL TOBY
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2550873760 PARTHA SARTHY
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551939270 PRAVEEN PAWAR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551360139 VANISHREE M KULKARNI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551357480 NIMITHA D THINGALAYA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551357310 VINAY GANGARAM ITAPE
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551294762 VISHAKHA ABHAY KANJALKAR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551279053 GIBIN MATHEW
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551278951 NIMEGHA K M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551279080 ARJUN MADHUSUDHANAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551279006 ARUN SURENDRAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2550103291 MADHUMITHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551357412 VIDYASHREE B
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551358321 SIDHARTH K P
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551292707 K S RAKSHITHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552339645 NAJIMUDDIN ABDUL RASHID SHAIKH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552917846 MD SAAD ALAM
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552338417 SHAFAQUE RAHMAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552870902 HANS RAJ
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552641531 KARTHIK MAILAPUR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552796488 DHANUSH TALLAM
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552870841 NANDANA RANJAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2451119025 ARAJIT SINGH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551360268 DEEBAGUNTLA SHASHERA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552871051 AYUSH RAJ
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552338356 CHANDANA K M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552946037 ANITHA L
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551358260 MEGNA BIJU
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2450937726 DIVYANSHU BHARDWAJ
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551533126 SARATH PREKASH V K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2552871072 SIRI S TANTRY
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2553031791 NUPUR BAJPAI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551944148 P S NISHAAL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL216 2551275850 H SUMATHI
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MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552870820 AFRA SHARIFF
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551295624 ADITYA AYUSH
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2351190890 AKSHAYA C P
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551293771 UMMED SINGH
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551356102 VINODA SALIAN
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552339100 SANJAY V M
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2351144786 KARTHIK VM
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551360226 ABHI RAM S
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2500163118 UMME AYESHA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2300021754 HAJIRA BI
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552338715 ROSHNI R
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2450938229 VINODHKUMAR K
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2550591391 VISHAL KUMAR R
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552916520 PRASHANTH NAGARAJ
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551357449 JYOTHI KUMARI
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2550871828 SHUBHAM KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551295352 ADITYA KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551358297 NIKSHEP N
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552945961 PRAKASH RAJENDHIRAN
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551360340 KAMBLE NARASIMHULU
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2350371044 JOHNCY T R
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552944585 RAHUL KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2501668172 GANGADHAR MISRA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552944158 PAWAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2301115328 ZADE GANESH ARUNRAO
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2451236079 SATHVIK K B
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2451771028 SAHANA N L
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2553034234 R SURESH KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2452426746 SANGEETHA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552955785 KAVERAPPA C K
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551360165 MOHAN N
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2301070373 APURVA B SINGH
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551359478 GOWSHIK D
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551357177 SAGAR SINGH
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551293766 ARPIT KRISHNA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2553018824 MOHAMMED KHALANDAR ALI
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2300038269 KAVANA D RAJAN
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2552339687 AKANKSH B C
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL216 2551938470 HARISH B P
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MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552338952 V BALAJI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552359831 PENMETSA PRASAD RAJU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551360247 ARUN.V.B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552870538 AKSHAY KUMAR
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551292970 DANISH AHMAD
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551359821 REESHMA MARIYAM S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551293792 LIYANA FATHIMA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551562947 JYOTHI PRIYA J M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552870517 S.V.NITHYA SHREE
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551357217 SABA AFREEN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551279069 MRIGANKA SHEKHAR SARMAH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552338905 SIVAPRIYA A P
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552970943 SHIBOO K C
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2550591426 HARSHITHA D
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552944707 TEJASWINI J B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551294778 AFROZ BEGUM S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2553038250 AISHWARYA B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551293072 BADAL ANIL AUGUSTINE
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552336760 VIJAYANARASIMHA C
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551359436 SANJAY R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551359950 VIGNESH N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551294926 RITIKA GOEL
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2350086279 BHASKAR V
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551295305 KEERTHANA.G
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551359858 PRASHANT PANDEY
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552339244 ANASWARA SUBHASH T
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551940815 DEEKSHA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551278817 SANDRA JOB
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551279599 SUSHANT RANJAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552870775 DEBJANI SEN GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2552338314 ANANYA .P. KELADI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551357011 ANJALI KUSHWAHA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551360416 PRIYADHARSHINI G
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551278870 ABHIGNA C K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2550303345 AMRITA R RANE
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2501618649 GOVINDHA RAJ R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2551356083 PRISCILLA RACHEL TOBY
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL217 2550873760 PARTHA SARTHY
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MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551939270 PRAVEEN PAWAR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551360139 VANISHREE M KULKARNI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551357480 NIMITHA D THINGALAYA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2450025343 H A TEJASWINI BAI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551357310 VINAY GANGARAM ITAPE
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551294762 VISHAKHA ABHAY KANJALKAR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551279053 GIBIN MATHEW
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551278951 NIMEGHA K M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551279080 ARJUN MADHUSUDHANAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551279006 ARUN SURENDRAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2550103291 MADHUMITHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551357412 VIDYASHREE B
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551358321 SIDHARTH K P
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551292707 K S RAKSHITHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552339645 NAJIMUDDIN ABDUL RASHID SHAIKH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552917846 MD SAAD ALAM
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552338417 SHAFAQUE RAHMAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552870902 HANS RAJ
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552641531 KARTHIK MAILAPUR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552796488 DHANUSH TALLAM
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552870841 NANDANA RANJAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551360268 DEEBAGUNTLA SHASHERA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552871051 AYUSH RAJ
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552338356 CHANDANA K M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552946037 ANITHA L
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551358260 MEGNA BIJU
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551533126 SARATH PREKASH V K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552871072 SIRI S TANTRY
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2553031791 NUPUR BAJPAI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551944148 P S NISHAAL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551275850 H SUMATHI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552870820 AFRA SHARIFF
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551295624 ADITYA AYUSH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2351190890 AKSHAYA C P
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551293771 UMMED SINGH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2450925659 AYUSH SINGH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2551356102 VINODA SALIAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2552339100 SANJAY V M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL217 2351144786 KARTHIK VM
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MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551360226 ABHI RAM S
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2500163118 UMME AYESHA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2552338715 ROSHNI R
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2550591391 VISHAL KUMAR R
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2552916520 PRASHANTH NAGARAJ
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2450943586 FATHIMATHUL THAMANNA P S
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551357449 JYOTHI KUMARI
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2550871828 SHUBHAM KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551358297 NIKSHEP N
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2552945961 PRAKASH RAJENDHIRAN
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551360340 KAMBLE NARASIMHULU
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2350371044 JOHNCY T R
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2552944585 RAHUL KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2501668172 GANGADHAR MISRA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2552944158 PAWAN KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2553034234 R SURESH KUMAR
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2552955785 KAVERAPPA C K
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551360165 MOHAN N
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2300288186 JYOTI CHAUHAN
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2301070373 APURVA B SINGH
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551359478 GOWSHIK D
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551357177 SAGAR SINGH
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551293766 ARPIT KRISHNA
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2553018824 MOHAMMED KHALANDAR ALI
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2300038269 KAVANA D RAJAN
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2552339687 AKANKSH B C
MCA_NEW B3 MCSL217 2551938470 HARISH B P
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MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500165804 NAMRATA HEGDE
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501670729 VIDYA R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500750753 SHAZIYA A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500011671 ANAMIKA PRASAD
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2450935209 MADESHKUMAR S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2450103451 VINCENT JOHN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501617508 SEKH ABDUL SAHIL
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500165785 AROKIAMARY S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501616332 ROSHNI T N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500356375 ACHITHA K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2452378761 KHUDRATH ULLAH KHAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2351191031 SUMAYYA YASMEEN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501623028 SATHYA M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501865973 AFIFA BANU A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501768382 ARCHANA T
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2450939307 A BINDU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500131980 GUPTA PRADEEP CHHEDILAL
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500750711 NAVEEN KUMAR C V
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501618649 GOVINDHA RAJ R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500625875 MUHEEB PASHA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500625941 MOHAMMED ARSHADULLA SHARIEFF
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501767811 KHUSHI KUMARI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500253130 VAIBHAV C M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501820351 ALKA SHARMA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2250079810 MAHALAKSHMI R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501690561 JENNIFER S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500458968 NIVETHA M A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500626104 SOUPARNIKA N S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501616271 PRIYANKA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500328178 SYED MATHEEN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500253227 LISHITHA N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500139718 ASWATHY J
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2500139702 SHEIK ANZIL M R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2452548765 THUNGA KAVERI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501617658 SATYA KUMARI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL222 2501052084 KUSUMA S
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MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500356734 MANASA J
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500235305 INDHUSHREE N
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500626059 ABHIMANYU PAL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501616116 HARSHITHA K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501617339 HARSHINI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501209677 LAKSHMI S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500751024 NAYANA N L
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500305980 VARSHITHA M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501616311 JANANI B S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2351190924 RAHUL KUMAR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501618042 MUNESHWARI O S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500752099 NEHA PAKIRA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501668402 GAGANASHREE B S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501828542 VADDINA SESHAGIRI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500750286 GUNJAN ANAND
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501616184 SUDHARSHAN N
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501668172 GANGADHAR MISRA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500751410 SUDANAGUNTA VENKATA BALA RITEESH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2451235874 TEJASWINI K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500389980 A.RISHIKA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2451774264 HASEEBA AFREEN I
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500305974 RISHI S VAGADIA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501618680 HARSH AGARWAL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2400640520 SNEHA A
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2301070373 APURVA B SINGH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501618850 ROHITH S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500356354 AISHWARYA N R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500235239 YOGEETHA A
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2501617452 TASLEEM NISHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL222 2500305927 PAVITHRA M
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MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500165804 NAMRATA HEGDE
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501670729 VIDYA R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500750753 SHAZIYA A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500011671 ANAMIKA PRASAD
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2450935209 MADESHKUMAR S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2450103451 VINCENT JOHN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501617508 SEKH ABDUL SAHIL
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500165785 AROKIAMARY S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501616332 ROSHNI T N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500356375 ACHITHA K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2300179462 MYTHRI .V
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501623028 SATHYA M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501865973 AFIFA BANU A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501768382 ARCHANA T
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2450939307 A BINDU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500131980 GUPTA PRADEEP CHHEDILAL
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500750711 NAVEEN KUMAR C V
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501618649 GOVINDHA RAJ R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500625875 MUHEEB PASHA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500625941 MOHAMMED ARSHADULLA SHARIEFF
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501767811 KHUSHI KUMARI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500253130 VAIBHAV C M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501820351 ALKA SHARMA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2250079810 MAHALAKSHMI R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501690561 JENNIFER S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500458968 NIVETHA M A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500626104 SOUPARNIKA N S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501616271 PRIYANKA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500328178 SYED MATHEEN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500253227 LISHITHA N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500139718 ASWATHY J
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500139702 SHEIK ANZIL M R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2452548765 THUNGA KAVERI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501617658 SATYA KUMARI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2501052084 KUSUMA S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL223 2500356734 MANASA J



PROGRAM BATCH COURSE ENRNO NAME

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVESITY
IGNOU-BIT-1314 STUDY CENTER

TERM END PRACTICAL DEC 2025- MCA_NEW -  BATCH LIST

Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time
(IGNOU Hall Ticket & IGNOU ID is Compulsory for Entry In to the Exam hall)

(Except 1302, 1305, 1318 Study Center Students. They have to contact their respective 
Study Center for Term End Practical details)

MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500235305 INDHUSHREE N
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500626059 ABHIMANYU PAL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501616116 HARSHITHA K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501617339 HARSHINI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501209677 LAKSHMI S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500751024 NAYANA N L
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500305980 VARSHITHA M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501616311 JANANI B S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501618042 MUNESHWARI O S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500752099 NEHA PAKIRA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501668402 GAGANASHREE B S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501828542 VADDINA SESHAGIRI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500750286 GUNJAN ANAND
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501616184 SUDHARSHAN N
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501668172 GANGADHAR MISRA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500751410 SUDANAGUNTA VENKATA BALA RITEESH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2451236079 SATHVIK K B
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2451771028 SAHANA N L
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2451235874 TEJASWINI K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500389980 A.RISHIKA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2451774264 HASEEBA AFREEN I
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500305974 RISHI S VAGADIA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501618680 HARSH AGARWAL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2301070373 APURVA B SINGH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501618850 ROHITH S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500356354 AISHWARYA N R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500235239 YOGEETHA A
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2501617452 TASLEEM NISHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL223 2500305927 PAVITHRA M
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MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2451236016 ASHRITHA S K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450103451 VINCENT JOHN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450938928 ROOPINI G
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2451236042 BHARATH KUMAR N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2452044949 SUJITH R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450925324 DEEPAK R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450828828 SURYA KUMAR K K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2452378761 KHUDRATH ULLAH KHAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2351189055 SOWMYASHREE R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450939462 SMITA HENRY GUNDIMI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450131330 SNEHA SATHYAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450103425 M GOKUL KRISHNAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450943610 AJUL SABU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450941069 DINOOP D
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450939307 A BINDU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450934326 SUBHIKSHA B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2400024248 MERIN T T
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2400024335 MUHAMMED ABAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450940680 G AMRUTHA VARSHINI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2452020206 MUKESH KUMAR RAY
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2452044928 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAY
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450025343 H A TEJASWINI BAI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450943591 ANIL M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450938110 KRISHNAMURTHY S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450938960 S HARIKA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2451236084 ATUL JHA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450940571 CHAWHAN ROHIT JOGENDRA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450943673 ATHIRA K NAIR
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2354453177 NITISH KUMAR
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2451119025 ARAJIT SINGH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450937726 DIVYANSHU BHARDWAJ
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450931625 EZHILARASI A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450935600 SHRUTI SINGH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2452609330 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB WANI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450933989 SUBHASHINI G
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450925659 AYUSH SINGH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2450938229 VINODHKUMAR K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL228 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G
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MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2450943605 CHANDU D
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2450943586 FATHIMATHUL THAMANNA P S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2252937498 AJITHKUMAR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2400024422 BHOOMIKA M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2350203605 KUMARAN G
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2450063050 NETRAVATI V PATIL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2451771347 ANUSHA M B
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2451236079 SATHVIK K B
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2451771028 SAHANA N L
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2452426746 SANGEETHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2451119344 PUNEET KUMAR PAREEK
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2451235874 TEJASWINI K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2451774264 HASEEBA AFREEN I
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2450934748 KRITIKA KUMARI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2400512474 ARUNACHARI K S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2400400767 ABHIRAJ K R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2450923234 ARUN RAJ R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2400266534 SUSAT SHWETHA J
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2450931250 NUTHANA S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2301591129 SANJAY G P
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL228 2450934666 PANKAJ KISHOR
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MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2451236016 ASHRITHA S K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450103451 VINCENT JOHN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450938928 ROOPINI G
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2451236042 BHARATH KUMAR N
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2452044949 SUJITH R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450925324 DEEPAK R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450828828 SURYA KUMAR K K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2452378761 KHUDRATH ULLAH KHAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2351189055 SOWMYASHREE R
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450939462 SMITA HENRY GUNDIMI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450131330 SNEHA SATHYAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450103425 M GOKUL KRISHNAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450943610 AJUL SABU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450941069 DINOOP D
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450939307 A BINDU
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450934326 SUBHIKSHA B
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450940680 G AMRUTHA VARSHINI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2452020206 MUKESH KUMAR RAY
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2452044928 RISHIKESH KUMAR RAY
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450025343 H A TEJASWINI BAI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450943591 ANIL M
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450938110 KRISHNAMURTHY S
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450938960 S HARIKA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2451236084 ATUL JHA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450940571 CHAWHAN ROHIT JOGENDRA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450943673 ATHIRA K NAIR
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2354453177 NITISH KUMAR
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2451119025 ARAJIT SINGH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450937726 DIVYANSHU BHARDWAJ
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450931625 EZHILARASI A
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450935600 SHRUTI SINGH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2452609330 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB WANI
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450933989 SUBHASHINI G
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450925659 AYUSH SINGH
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2451251828 SUHAS SREEDHARAN
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450938229 VINODHKUMAR K
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450943605 CHANDU D
MCA_NEW B1 MCSL229 2450943586 FATHIMATHUL THAMANNA P S
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MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2252937498 AJITHKUMAR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2350371044 JOHNCY T R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2400024422 BHOOMIKA M
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2450063050 NETRAVATI V PATIL
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2451771347 ANUSHA M B
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2400639480 MAHENDRA M R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2451236079 SATHVIK K B
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2451771028 SAHANA N L
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2452426746 SANGEETHA
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2451119344 PUNEET KUMAR PAREEK
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2451235874 TEJASWINI K
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2451774264 HASEEBA AFREEN I
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2450934748 KRITIKA KUMARI
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2400512474 ARUNACHARI K S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2400400767 ABHIRAJ K R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2450923234 ARUN RAJ R
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2201159560 EUNICE RANI RICHARD
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2400266534 SUSAT SHWETHA J
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2450931250 NUTHANA S
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2301591129 SANJAY G P
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2450934666 PANKAJ KISHOR
MCA_NEW B2 MCSL229 2200398430 S BALAKRISHNAN

Dr. H.K. Madhu
Chief Superintendent
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